
Maps, Schedules 

and Fares 

Effective August 2020 

Inter-Community 

Transit 

connecting 

SARNIA 

STRATHROY- CARADOC 

LONDON 

519.787.1055 

www.strathroy-caradoc.ca/transit 

www.sarnia.ca/community-bus 

Partners in  

Community Transit 

How to Purchase 

Tickets 

To ensure seat reservation, please follow 

the steps below. For the most up-to-date 

information please visit: www.strathroy-

caradoc.ca/transit or www.sarnia.ca/

community-bus. Note the process is sub-

ject to change 
 

Passengers who wish to board buses 

without purchasing tickets in advance 

may not be able to ride due to seat avail-

ability. We cannot guarantee seating 

without pre-booking. 
 

Step 1: Call 519.787.1055 to reserve a 

seat for the day, time, pick-up &  

destination of your trip. 
 

Step 2: Voyago will e-mail a confirmation 

and add your name to a daily manifest. 
 

Step 3: Be at the bus stop 5 minutes  

before the scheduled pick-up time. 
 

Step 4: Give the driver your name and pay 

the EXACT fare price. CASH only. 
 

Step 5: Enjoy your trip! 



Schedule: MONDAY to SUNDAY           means stop at this time is not offered on Sat & Sun 

Stop   Westbound Eastbound 
1 London - London International Airport 5:30 11:15 16:45* 10:50 16:35 22:05* 
2 London - Downtown London 6:00 11:45 17:15* 10:20 16:05 21:35* 
3 Komoka - Wellness & Recreation Centre 6:30 12:15 17:45* 9:50 15:35 21:05* 
4 Mount Brydges - Adelaide Rd (Hwy 81) 6:40 12:25 17:55* 9:40 15:25 20:55* 
5 Strathroy - Front St E, Kenwick Mall 7:00 12:45 18:15* 9:20 15:05 20:35* 
6 Sarnia - Lambton Mall 7:45 13:30 19:00* 8:35 14:20 19:50* 
7 Sarnia - Bayside Terminal 8:00 13:45 19:15* 8:20 14:05 19:35* 

Flex Stop Westbound Eastbound 
F-1 Sarnia - VIA Sarnia 8:07 13:52 19:22* 8:07 13:52 19:22* 

* 

2 1 

3 4 
5 6 7 

F-1 

Strathroy 

Komoka 
London Sarnia 

6 7 

F-1 

5 

4 

3 
2 

1 
402 

81 14 

SERVICE FARES 

For example:  

A one-way ride between Downtown London (Stop #2) and 

Strathroy (Stop #5) costs $10. 

Stop 1 2 3 4 5 6 7   F-1 

1    $   5   $ 10   $ 10   $ 10   $ 20   $ 20     $ 20  

2  $   5     $ 10   $ 10   $ 10   $ 20   $ 20     $ 20  

3  $ 10   $ 10     $   5   $   5   $ 15   $ 15     $ 15  

4  $ 10   $ 10   $   5     $   5   $ 10   $ 10     $ 10  

5  $ 10   $ 10   $ 10   $   5     $ 10   $ 10     $ 10  

6  $ 20   $ 20   $ 15   $ 10   $ 10     $   5     $   5  

7  $ 20   $ 20   $ 15   $ 10   $ 10   $   5       $   5  

                    

F-1  $ 20   $ 20   $ 15   $ 10   $ 10   $   5   $   5      

 Children 5 and under: Free 

Mount 
Brydges 

Flex stops: Service will stop at VIA Rail Sarnia only if rid-

ers call Voyago (519.787.1055) in advance to request a 

pick-up. Call a minimum of 24hrs before your desired pick

-up time. Regarding drop-off, riders can ask the driver to 

stop at the Flex Stop location once they are on the bus. 


